CENTURY COLLEGHE

HAIR

Beard Trim/Bang Trim
Haircut

Haircut w/ Style
Shampoo Only

Style Only

Shampoo w/ Style
(Rollers, Flat/Curl Iron, Fingerwaves)

Braids (Up to 8)

Dreadlocks

Twists (Single/Double)

Up-Do

Conditioning Treatment
Conditioning Treatment w/ Style
Party Girl (Age up to 17)
Haircolor

Cap Color

Corrective Color

Lightener

Toner

Highlight

Partial Highlight (up to 15 foils)
Permanent Wave

Specialty Permanent Wave
Chemical Relaxer

Curl Reformation

Price

8/

2 each

12

12/18

15

8

12

10
18/28/35
15
33/43/50+
25&up
10
25/38/45+
2 each

22

45 & up
22

35
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SKIN CARE Price

Facial Treatment (Includes Makeup) 12
Wax or Tweeze 8
Brow Tint

NAILS Price
Manicure 12
Pedicure 15
Polish Change 5
Artificial Nails (Full Set) 15
Nail Replacement (Single) 5
Artificial Nail Fill 10

Paraffin Hand or Foot Dip 6
Nail Art (Per Nail) 1
Gel Nail Polish 6

5

Gel Polish Removal

-
To book an appointment call 651.779.5756

10% discount with proper ID for Senior Citizens

10% discount for veterans, students and
employees with proper ID

* Prices are subject to change

* Services over allotted time will have a $2
charge for every 15 minutes over.
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A member of Minnesota State

For more information on the
Century College Cosmetology Program,
visit century.edu/cosmetology
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